EXHIBIT 7-A

2019 Meeting Agendas



9:30 -

12:30

1:30

2:00

EXHIBIT 7-A

Sacramento Meetings

February 6, 2019

Dave Stoldt, Molly Evans, JEA & Associates

11:00 Joint Assembly Committees on Water Tax

Assemblymember Robert Rivas

Senator Anna Caballero

Assmblymember Mark Stone



9:30

1:30

2:45

3:30

EXHIBIT 7-A

Sacramento Meetings

March 27, 2019

Dave Stoldt, JEA & Associates

Erik Ekdahl, SWRCB staff

Sean Maguire, SWRCB board member

Sherly Rosilela, Department of Drinking Water (w/ Mike McCullough)

Assemblymember Robert Rivas (w/ Mike McCullough)



EXHIBIT 7-A

May 8, 2019
Association of California Water Agencies

Monterey, CA

7:30 Art Hinojosa, DWR’s Division of Integrated Regional Water Management,

1:00 Meet w/ US Bureau of Reclamation staff

(w/ Monterey One Water and The Ferguson Group)



8:30

10:00

11:30

12:00

2:00

EXHIBIT 7-A

Sacramento Meetings

July 10, 2019

Dave Stoldt. JEA & Associates

Erik Ekdahl & Steven Westhoff, SWRCB staff

Secretary Wade Crowfoot, Deputy Secretary Tom Gibson

Joaquin Esquivel, Chair SWRCB, Eileen Sobeck, Executive Director
SWRCB, Michael Lauffer, Chief Counsel SWRCB

Bethany Westfall, Legislative Director for Sen. Monning

Craig Scholer, Legislative Director for Asm. Stone



EXHIBIT 7-A

December 4, 2019
Association of California Water Agencies

San Diego, CA

1:30 Meet w/ US Bureau of Reclamation staff

(w/ Monterey One Water and The Ferguson Group)
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